

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR.**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9460/2014

DATE OF ORDER ::: **19.09.2016**

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. JHAVERI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BANWARI LAL SHARMA

Mr. Yunus Khan for the Petitioners.
Ms. Naina Saraf }
Mr. Jai Raj Tantia } for the Respondents.

* * * * *

Readable copy will be supplied to the counsel for the Jaipur Municipal Council.

List the matter on 3rd October, 2016.

(Banwari Lal Sharma), J.

(K.S. Jhaveri), J.