

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR.**

DB CIVIL WRIT PETITION (PIL) NO.9460/2014

DATE OF ORDER :: **07.11.2016.**

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. JHAVERI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

Mr. Yunus Khan, for the petitioners.
Ms. Naina Saraf &
Mr. Jai Raj Tantia, for the respondents.

Counsel for the Jaipur Municipal Council requests for time.

List on 05.12.2016.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR), J.

(K.S. JHAVERI), J.