

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B.CIVIL WRITS NO. 9460 / 2014

HAJI AFTAB AND ORS

-----Petitioner

Versus

STATE OF RAJ AND ORS

-----Respondent

For Petitioners : Yunus Khan

For Respondents : Ms. Naina Saraf

Mr. Jai Raj Tantia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

05/12/2016

At the request of counsel for the respondent, as a last chance, list on 2nd January, 2017.

(DINESH MEHTA)J.

सत्यमेव जयते

(K.S.JHAVERI)J.

/bm gandhi 29