

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9460 / 2014

Haji Aaftab And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Yunus Khan

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Naina Saraf

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

13/02/2017

The application (6866/2017) has been filed for taking compliance report, in pursuance to the direction issued by this Court on 03.08.2016, on record.

The application is allowed. The compliance report is taken on record.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR)J.

(K.S. JHAVERI)J.

Asheesh Kr. Yadav/110