

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9460 / 2014

Haji Aaftab And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Yunus Khan

For Respondent(s) : Ms.Naina Saraf & Jairaj Tantia

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Order

24/07/2017

At request of learned counsel for the petitioners who shall comply with the order dated April 24, 2017, list on September 19, 2017.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS),J. (PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),C.J.

JKP/4

सत्यमेव जयते