

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9460 / 2014

Haji Aaftab And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioners : Mr. Yunus Khan

For Respondents No.4 & 5 : Mr. K.S. Rawat on behalf of
Ms. Naina Saraf

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI

Order

19/09/2017

Civil Misc. Application No.42379/2017:

Learned counsel for the respondents No.4 & 5 is directed to
file reply to the application within four weeks.

List application for consideration on November 6, 2017.

(DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI),J. (PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),C.J.