

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. (PIL) Civil Writ Petition No. 9460/2014

Haji Aaftab And Ors

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yunus Khan, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, Additional Advocate General
		Mr. K. S. Rawat, Advocate on behalf of Ms. Naina Saraf, Advocate for respondent Nos. 4 & 5.
		Mr. Mohd. Anees, Advocate
		Mr. Mohit Gupta, Advocate

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA**

Order

02/12/2019

Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.4 and 5 requests for an adjournment.

List again on 18.12.2019.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

(SABINA),J