

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9460/2014

Haji Aaftab And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yunus Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj Mr.G.S.Gill-AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/02/2025

Learned State counsel is directed to file an additional affidavit of some responsible Officer showing the nature of the land in dispute as per revenue record.

List again on 06.03.2025.

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. G.S. Gill-AAG in the cause list.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J